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ইউনিয়নঃ বোয়ালী 
	ক্রঃ নং
	কৃষকের নাম
	পিতার নাম
	ঠিকানা
	মোবাইল নম্বর
	জাতীয় পরিচয়পত্র নম্বর
	কৃষি কার্ডের নম্বর

	1. 
	‡` AvRnvi Avjx
	‡` . Av MwY
	WvKzivBj
	01772885524
	3313219005161
	0645

	2. 
	‡gv: Av: Rwjj
	‡idvR DwÏb
	WvKzivBj
	01721988997
	3313219006498
	0649

	3. 
	‡gv †gv¯Ídv
	g„ Kvgvj
	WvKzivBj
	01821453741
	3313219002037
	0658

	4. 
	iweb †nv‡mb
	g„Z. ˆZqyeyi ingvb
	WvKzivBj
	01681158704
	3313219005191
	0668

	5. 
	‡mwjg †`Iqvb
	‡gv Avey Zv‡qe
	WvKzivBj
	01711511116
	3313219005135
	0676

	6. 
	Avwgiæj Bmjvg
	g„Z evnvi DwÏb
	‡Xvj mgy`ª
	01716125386
	3313219006299
	0561

	7. 
	Rvwn`yj Bmjvg
	g„. Aveyj Kv‡mg
	‡Xvj mgy`ª
	0171873737
	3313219006407
	0628

	8. 
	‡gv AvwRR
	Kwjg DwÏb
	‡Xvj mgy`ª
	01759788022
	3313219006377
	0610

	9. 
	Avkivd DwÏb
	g„. BqvwQb
	‡Xvj mgy`ª
	01827542799
	3313219007781
	0600

	10. 
	Av iwk`
	KwQg DwÏb
	‡Xvj mgy`ª
	01710047558
	3313219006388
	0619

	11. 
	eiKZ Avjx
	g„. †mvbv gywÏb
	wbwkšÍcyi
	017265550878
	3313219006215
	0520

	12. 
	‡gvmv¤§Z wkíx Av³vi
	Aveyj Kvjvg
	wbwkšÍcyi
	01727617820
	3313219005801
	0513

	13. 
	‡gv: Ave`yi iwng
	g„ mvbv Djøvn
	wbwkšÍcyi
	01721569734
	3313219005811
	0535

	14. 
	‡gv Avidvb
	g„ Av AvwRR
	wbwkšÍcyi
	01823220525
	3313219005841
	0529

	15. 
	‡gv Aveyj evkvi
	g„ Av‡e` Avjx
	wbwkšÍcyi
	01716777386
	3313219005852
	0518

	16. 
	‡gv nvBgywÏb
	g„Z Aveyj †nv‡mb
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01761558386
	3313219005515
	0393

	17. 
	‡gv Avwid †nv‡mb
	g„ Avãyj Lv‡jK
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01734319992
	3313219005558
	0398

	18. 
	nvmy
	myLjvj
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01786778861
	3313219005622
	0417

	19. 
	dRjyj nK
	g„ gwRei ingvb
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01753868353
	3313219005383
	0445

	20. 
	bbx †Mvcvj miKvi
	g„ g‡n›`ª miKvi
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01762524836
	3313219005889
	0452

	21. 
	‡gv †gvKviig †nv‡mb
	g„ kwd DwÏb
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01713538133
	3313219005886
	0459

	22. 
	ÿxi †gvnb
	g„ b‡ik
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01754397509
	3313219005281
	0474

	23. 
	‡gvRv‡¤§j nK
	g„ kwd 
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01727523535
	3313219005884
	0479

	24. 
	†gv †bnvR DwÏb
	g„ iwnR DwÏb
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01779114578
	3313219005375
	0454

	25. 
	Rxeb eg©b
	wbwk KvšÍ
	neyqvi Pvjv
	01737432913
	3313219005665
	0482

	26. 
	Awbj P›`ª ivq
	‡gNjvj ivq
	‡Mvjqv
	01746440650
	3313219007230
	0732

	27. 
	m¤¢ bvL ivq
	g„. †hv‡M›`ª
	‡Mvjqv
	01749996815
	3313219007512
	0741

	28
	Avãyi ingvb
	g„ Av`b
	‡Mvjqv
	01720297471


	3313219007252
	0744

	29
	P›`ª †gvnb ivq
	g„ †hv‡M›`ª ivq
	‡Mvjqv
	01728224520


	3313219007509
	0738

	30
	Avbb›` wm×v
	jvj gb wm×v
	‡Mvjqv
	0172619977


	3313219007616
	0755

	31
	dRj wgqv
	nv‡qZ Avjx
	‡Mvjqv
	01734839611


	3313219007306
	0763

	32
	weavb›`ª ivq
	g„ ejvB ivq
	‡Mvjqv
	0182114397


	3313219007531
	0772

	33
	RM`xk ivq
	‡hv‡M›`ª ivq
	‡Mvjqv
	01757622207
	3313219007610
	0813

	34
	BmgvBj wgqv 
	Av gwR`
	‡Mvjqv
	01792384434
	3313219007320
	0824

	35
	Zzô †gvnb ivq
	evmy‡`e ivq
	‡Mvjqv
	01780012513
	3313219007606
	0841

	36
	‡gv byiæj Bmjvg
	Avãyi iv¾vK
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01743962564
	3313219006438
	0899

	37
	‡Lvi‡k` wmK`vi
	g: Av nvB
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01784371206
	3313219006922
	0902

	38
	Zg‡Qi wgqv
	g„ Av. iwng
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01779516843
	3313219006878
	0904

	39
	Av iv¾vK
	mg‡ki
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01779309033
	3313219006661
	0907

	40
	nvwjg †gvjøv
	mg‡ki
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01681644139
	3313219006659
	0910

	41
	Kvgvj DwÏb
	Rvwid DwÏb
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01754369204
	3313219006870
	0915

	42
	‡gvdvRyj 
	g„ eiKZ
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01733252636
	3313219006839
	0920

	43
	Lv‡jK wgqv
	g„ †gvK‡Q`
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01798187089
	33132190066885
	0926

	44
	‡g‡Qi Avjx
	g„. †idvR 
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01771570749
	3313219006908
	0951

	45
	mwn`yi ingvb
	Qeyi †gvjøv
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01720130773
	3313219006667
	1003

	46
	Kv‡`i †gvjøv
	‡gv Qeyi †gvjøv
	Kz›`vNvUv
	017114266066
	3313219007094
	1005

	47
	Kvgiƒj
	‡gv nv‡Zg
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01681287553
	3313219007027
	1013

	48
	Rwniæj wgqv
	g„ nhiZ
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01728305618
	3313219006808
	1023

	49
	BmgvBj
	Av byi
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01772613821
	3313219006567
	1026

	50
	Rvnv½xi
	Av QvËvi
	Kz›`vNvUv
	01716197148
	33132190065165
	1027

	51
	‡gv: †gv‡k©` Avjg
	g„ Av nvwg`
	g`b Lvjx
	017336668926
	3313219007790
	1037

	52
	bvwRgywÏb
	g„Z. †gvnv¤§` Avjx
	g`b Lvjx
	01726665185
	3313219007727
	1048

	53
	‡gv AvKei Avjx
	Av nvwg`
	g`b Lvjx
	0186537796
	3313219007930
	1049

	54
	Av‡°j Avjx
	g„ mvgmywÏb
	g`b Lvjx
	01715769061
	3313219007793
	1050

	55
	Av‡bœ` Avjx
	g„ ïKzi Avjx
	g`b Lvjx
	0173721219149
	3313219007814
	1051

	56
	Av iwng
	g„ †gvnv¤§` Avjx
	g`b Lvjx
	01729511812
	3313219007988
	1052

	57
	Av Qvjvg
	g„ Z‡Qi Avjx
	g`b Lvjx
	01747349101
	331321900012
	1056

	58
	Av iwk`
	ev‡bRyj
	g`b Lvjx
	01789820162
	3313219007701
	1083

	59
	Pzbœy wgqv
	g„ wiqvR DwÏb
	g`b Lvjx
	01703445881
	3313219007883
	1086

	60
	‡gv Avãyj gvbœvb
	Avjxg
	g`b Lvjx
	01776606150
	3313219007942
	1089

	61
	‡gv Qwjg DwÏb
	g„ Av Mdzi
	ev›`vevox
	01732438504
	3313219009216
	0006

	62
	nhiZ Avjx
	g„ †Lvi‡k` Avjx
	ev›`vevox
	017491304402
	3313219009415
	0001

	63
	‡njvj wgqv
	g„ nvmvb wgqv
	ev›`vevox
	017221298007
	3313219009313
	0018

	64
	AvIqvj Lvb
	‡gv AvRvnvi
	ev›`vevox
	01747175035
	3313219009230
	0014

	65
	Pvb wgqv
	‡gv Lwei DwÏb
	ev›`vevox
	0176652091
	3313219009422
	0013

	66
	KvwRgywÏb
	g„ †g‡ni Avjx
	ev›`vevox
	01726205771
	3313219009209
	0023

	67
	LvRv wkK`vi
	g„ MvRxDi
	wccovwQU
	01819945480
	3313219008340
	0268

	68
	dinv`
	g„ MvRxDi
	wccovwQU
	01819945480
	3313219008337
	0266

	69
	Ry‡qj
	Zv‡ni wmK`vi
	wccovwQU
	01741119382
	3313219008341
	0345

	70
	Qeyi wgqv
	g„ byi †ecvix
	wccovwQU
	01727834380
	3313219008267
	0279

	71
	gwZzDi ingvb
	g„Z. Avã~j nvwg`
	wccovwQU
	01875962937
	3313219008246
	0259

	72
	jyrdi ingvb
	Igi Avjx
	wccovwQU
	01720069372
	3313219008381
	0308

	73
	mvgQzj Avjg
	g„ †bvqve Avjx
	wccovwQU
	01727636565
	3313219008009
	0312

	74
	‡gvnmxbD¾vgvb
	‡gv Av nK
	wccovwQU
	01710269187
	3313219008047
	0341

	75
	‡QvjvBgvb
	g„ gwZDi ingvb
	wccovwQU
	017452428663
	3313219008388
	0347

	76
	iwdKzj Bmjvg
	Av nvwg`
	wccovwQU
	01720211354
	3313219008587
	0355

	77
	‡gv wQwÏK wgqv
	g„ †gv Avjx
	wccovwQU
	01733458997
	3313219008410
	0376

	78
	bvwRgywÏb
	g„ †bvqve Avjx
	wccovwQU
	01726412412
	3313219008001
	0389

	79
	‡gv Rvgvj
	g„ Kv‡`i
	wccovwQU
	01753771198
	331321900859
	0344

	80
	‡gv Kwei †nv‡mb
	g„ gyK`g
	wccovwQU
	01745794203
	3313219008113
	0269

	81
	iwdKzj Bmjvg
	‡gv Bgvb Avjx
	wccovwQU
	01718326181
	3313219008602
	0156

	82
	Av iDd
	H
	wccovwQU
	01717942323
	3313219008606
	0157

	83
	‡gv Avjx
	g„ gyK‡Q`
	wccovwQU
	0181309280
	3313219008725
	0164

	84
	AvKei Avjx
	‡gv Rg‡ki
	wccovwQU
	01857070439
	3313219008795
	0165

	85
	‡gv Av nvwKg †Rnvw`
	g„ †Zvive Avjx
	wccovwQU
	01712188594
	3313219008771
	0194

	86
	‡gv Av Kvjvg
	g„ Av Qvgv`
	‡MvmvB evox
	01777657700
	3313219008921
	0087

	87
	‡gv iûj Avwgb
	g„ Av Qvgv`
	‡MvmvB evox
	01732481244
	3313219008920
	0088

	88
	‡gv †Zvdv¾j †nv‡mb
	Avdmvi Avjx
	‡MvmvB evox
	01790868921
	3313219009111
	0089

	89
	Qvgv` wmK`vi
	g„ Aveyj Kv‡mg
	‡MvmvB evox
	01726663690
	3313219009113
	0093

	90
	ev”Pz wgqv
	‡gv Qvgvb Avjx
	‡MvmvB evox
	0173796870
	3313219008698
	0098

	91
	Qv‡e` Avjx
	g„ Avd`vi
	‡MvmvB evox
	01714555972
	3313219004448
	0102

	92
	Av evkvi wmK`vi
	g„ Rqbvj
	‡MvmvB evox
	01793573256
	33132190009060
	0111

	93
	‡gv mv‡`Kzi
	iwngywÏb
	‡MvmvB evox
	01726089025
	3313219008674
	0112

	94
	AvRgZ wmK`vi
	‡gv Rg‡ki Avjx
	‡MvmvB evox
	01760556515
	3313219008750
	0113

	95
	iv¾vK wgqv
	g„ g‡qR DwÏb
	‡MvmvB evox
	01759776613
	3313219009168
	0115

	96
	mwn` wmK`vi
	g„ iwng DwÏb
	‡MvmvB evox
	01729642185
	3313219009190
	0118

	97
	kwn`yj Bmjvg
	g„ Av nvwjg
	‡MvmvB evox
	01821671605
	3313219009142
	0119

	98
	kvnRvnvb
	Av iv¾vK
	‡MvmvB evox
	01753551949
	3313219008948
	0123

	99
	BDmyd Avjx
	g„. Av Lv‡jK
	‡MvmvB evox
	01737252331
	3313219009018
	0126

	100
	AvgRv` wmK`vi
	g„ R‡q` Avjx
	‡MvmvB evox
	01733375841
	3313219009036
	0133
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